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Result of each candidate is shown in the column of Result. Marks shown for Pass candidates and other

Abbreviations are as below.

Abbreviation Stands For

'C' Compartment and to re-appear in the subject shown,till JUN- 2027 unless otherwise
Eligible/Stated.

'‘RLA' Result later for non-receipt of Awards form the Examiner or discrepancy therein.
'RL(UMC)' Result later for alleged use of Unfair Means.
RPFD

Result provisional for want of dues mentioned against each.

'cc Result is cancelled due to non-receipt of lower exam result/documents/s.
:RP' ! Result provisional for settlement of Improvment of Marks / Division.
-EE; Result later due to Discrepancy in marks or any other dispute.

'ML' Marks later due to DIVISION.

Other Contents.
1. List of Candidates.

2. Pass percent.
3. Merit list.

IMPORTANT NOTES

THIS RESULT GAZETTE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH “ ADDENDA AND CORRIGEND. SUPPLEMENTARY LIST/S
AND THE NOTIFICATION/S IN PARTIAL SUPERSESSION OF THE RESULT DECLARED IN THE GAZETTE, IF ANY.
College candidates will receive their Detailed-Marks-Cards (DMC) through the Principal of their Institutions. In case of non-
receipt candidates should write through Principal not direct.

All private candidates will receive the DMC within ten days from the date of declaration of the result. If any candidate does
not receive the same within fortnight of the declaration of the result or any result remains ‘RL’ the candidate should write to
Asst/dy. Registrar Tell. No. 238582 and EPABX- 2461.

No Application for original Detailed-Marks-Card/Certificates will be entertained after a period of three months from the date
of declaration of result.

All enquiries regarding result should be addressed to Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam-1) KU Kurukshetra.

Re-evaluation of Answer-book(s) in Theory paper(s) is permissible within 20 days of the date of publication of result or 15
days of dispatch of DMC by the University, whichever is later, on submission of Application form which can be had from
the Manager, Printing and Publications KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA on payment of Rs. 10/- at the
counter or by remitting Rs. 30/, if required by Regd. Post. It must be accompanied by Original DMC and Re-evaluation fee
of Rs. 300/- per paper. The application should be addressed to Asst. Registrar (Re-evaluation) Kurukshetra University,
Kurukshetra - 136119, Telephone No. 2455 (University EPABX Exchange).

Examination Admission form can be had from the registered book-sellers of all the towns on the payments of Rs. 10/- per
form or from the Manager, Printing and Publications Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra - 136119 on remittance of Rs.
35/- (including Postage) per admission form.

University shall not be responsible for delay or misplacement of DMC’s sent through UPC / Registered Post.

Only latest Examination Admission form which costs Rs. 10/- will be accepted, otherwise Fee & late fees will be charged.

. Late fees will not be charged, if the Admission Form is submitted within 25 days from the date of declaration of result or

within 15 days from date of dispatch of DMC whichever is later.



Date : 19-01-2026

Roll no.

0245127318
0245127319
0245127320
0245127321
0245127322
0245127323
0245127324
0245127325
0245127326
0245127327
0245127328
0245127329
0245127330
0245127331
0245127333
0245127334
0245127335
0245127336
0245127337
0245127338
0245127339
0245127340
0245127341
0245127342
0245127343
0245127344
0245127345
0245127346
0245127347
0245127348
0245127349
0245127350
0245127351
0245127352
0245127353
0245127354
0245127355
0245127356
0245127357
0245127358
0245127359
0245127360
0245127361
0245127362
0245127363
0245127364
0245127365
0245127366
0245127367
0245127368
0245127369

Regn No.
5501
24-DEO-2872
24-DEO-2873
24-DEO-2874
24-DEO-2875
24-DEO-2876
24-DEO-2877
24-DEO-2878
24-DEO-2879
24-DEO-2880
24-DEO-2881
24-DEO-2882
24-DEO-2883
24-DEO-2884
24-DEO-2885
24-DEO-2887
24-DEO-2888
24-DEO-2889
24-DEO-2890
24-DEO-2891
24-DE0O-2892
24-DEO-2893
24-DEO-2894
24-DEO-2895
24-DEO-2896
24-DEO-2897
24-DEO-2898
24-DEO-2899
24-DE0O-2900
24-DEO-2901
24-DEO-2902
24-DEO-2903
24-DEO-2904
24-DEO-2905
24-DEO-2906
24-DEO-2907
24-DE0O-2908
24-DEO-2909
24-DEO-2910
24-DEO-2911
24-DEO-2912
24-DEO-2913
24-DEO-2914
24-DEO-2915
24-DEO-2916
24-DEO-2917
24-DEO-2918
24-DEO-2919
24-DEO-2920
24-DEO-2921
24-DEO-2922
24-DEO-2923

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-02 EXAM - JUN- 2025

Name

BRANCH 45 (CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name

Result

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE & ONLINE EDUCATION KURUKSHETRA

DEEPALI

ANITA KUMARI
RAHUL

TANVEEN

CHANDRA SEKHAR PYDI
CHUMU TUMUNG
NAVEEN KUMAR
CHITRA

EKTA KUMARI
RADHIKA BHARDWA]J
RAJESH KUMAR
TISHA

ISHWAR
BHOGENDRA DAS
BALWAN SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
RAMA RAO PYDI
BAKUL TUMUNG
JAYPRAKASH RAM
SUNIL KUMAR
VISHAN SINGH
SHRI KRISHAN
BASANT LAL
VINOD GARG

HUSSAIN MOHD SHAMIM MOHBIGHABMED SHABBIR

DIKSHA

PARUL

DEEPAK MITTAL
KAVITA RANI

RAMA CHANDRA OJHA
HARPREET

ISHAAQ

ASHISH KUMAR
ASHUTOSH ACHARYA
MANSI DUNNILAL GUPTA
SHRUTI AGRAWAL
MANISH JINDAL

KENE DIPTI ROHIDAS
HARSHITA

DAULAT SINGH

RIYA

DEEPANSHU BHARDWAJ
MEENAKSHI

DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA
MANDEEP

SAKSHI SAWHNEY
CHAHAT SHARMA
GIAN PRAKASH
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA
KARAN GARG

ROOPA KUMARI
SNEHA MITTAL

AASHI GARG

SMILE

PRIYA BANSAL
ASHISH GUPTA
PARUL WADHWA
NAVNEET

PARNEET KAUR

RENU

HEMA

NAIK RAHUL RAMDAS
SHREYA BHAGAT

VIJAY KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
NARSINGH MITTAL
KARAMVEER
RAMESH CHANDRA OJHA
SATISH KUMAR
MOHAMED ILYAS
BIJENDER SINGH
BALARAM ACHARYA
DUNNILAL

MANOJ AGRAWAL
PITRAM JINDAL
ROHIDAS

KULDEEP
SHAMSHER SINGH
SANJAY KHANNA
DHARAMVIR BHARDWAJ
ASHOK KUMAR
VINOD JHA
DHARAMBIR

SUNIL SAWHNEY
DEVRAJ SHARMA
SAHAB DAS
HARINARAYAN GUPTA
NARESH KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
SACHIN

ANIL GARG

VINOD GROVER
AJAY BANSAL

H K GUPTA

LALIT KUMAR
GURNAM
SURINDER SINGH
JASWANT

NARESH

NAIK RAMDAS N
SANJAY BHAGAT

0483/0700 SGPA 8.07 0483/0700 CGPA 8.07
ABS

RE- MC-201 MC-202 MC-204 OESS-5 MC-207

RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207

RE- MC-201 MC-203 MC-205 MC-206

ABS

0552/0700 SGPA 8.79 0552/0700 CGPA 8.79
RE- MC-207

0432/0700 SGPA 7.21 0432/0700 CGPA 7.21
0416/0700 SGPA 6.71 0416/0700 CGPA 6.71
ABS

ABS

ABS

0489/0700 SGPA 8.00 0489/0700 CGPA 8.00
0508/0700 SGPA 8.21 0508/0700 CGPA 8.21
ABS

RE- MC-207

0494/0700 SGPA 8.14 0494/0700 CGPA 8.14
0500/0700 SGPA 8.07 0500/0700 CGPA 8.07
RE- MC-207

0549/0700 SGPA 8.86 0549/0700 CGPA 8.86
RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207

0492/0700 SGPA 8.29 0492/0700 CGPA 8.29
0512/0700 SGPA 8.29 0512/0700 CGPA 8.29
RE- MC-207

ABS

0542/0700 SGPA 8.79 0542/0700 CGPA 8.79
0539/0700 SGPA 8.86 0539/0700 CGPA 8.86
RE- MC-207

0530/0700 SGPA 8.64 0530/0700 CGPA 8.64
0493/0700 SGPA 8.14 0493/0700 CGPA 8.14
0577/0700 SGPA 9.36 0577/0700 CGPA 9.36
0494/0700 SGPA 8.21 0494/0700 CGPA 8.21
RE- MC-207

0537/0700 SGPA 8.64 0537/0700 CGPA 8.64
RE- MC-207

0485/0700 SGPA 8.00 0485/0700 CGPA 8.00
0586/0700 SGPA 9.43 0586/0700 CGPA 9.43
0584/0700 SGPA 9.29 0584/0700 CGPA 9.29
0549/0700 SGPA 8.79 0549/0700 CGPA 8.79
RE- MC-201

0537/0700 SGPA 8.71 0537/0700 CGPA 8.71
0566/0700 SGPA 9.21 0566/0700 CGPA 9.21
RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207

0533/0700 SGPA 8.71 0533/0700 CGPA 8.71
ABS

ABS



Date : 19-01-2026

Roll no.

0245127370
0245127371
0245127372
0245127373
0245127374
0245127375
0245127376
0245127377
0245127378
0245127379
0245127380
0245127381
0245127382
0245127383
0245127384
0245127385
0245127386
0245127387
0245127388
0245127389
0245127390
0245127391
0245127392
0245127393
0245127394
0245127395
0245127396
0245127397
0245127398
0245127399
0245127400
0245127401
0245127402
0245127403
0245127404
0245127405
0245127406
0245127407
0245127408
0245127409
0245127410
0245127411
0245127412
0245127413
0245127414
0245127415
0245127416
0245127417
0245127418
0245127419
0245127420
0245127421

Regn No.

24-DEO-2924
24-DEO-2925
24-DEO-2926
24-DEO-2927
24-DE0O-2928
24-DEO-2929
24-DEO-2930
24-DEO-2931
24-DEO-2932
24-DEO-2933
24-DEO-2934
24-DEO-2935
24-DEO-2936
24-DEO-2937
24-DEO-2938
24-DEO-2939
24-DEO-2940
24-DEO-2941
24-DEO-2942
24-DEO-2943
24-DEO-2944
24-DEO-2945
24-DEO-2946
24-DEO-2947
24-DEO-2948
24-DEO-2949
24-DEO-2950
24-DEO-2951
24-DE0O-2952
24-DEO-2953
24-DEO-2954
24-DEO-2955
24-DEO-2956
24-DEO-2957
24-DEO-2958
24-DEO-2959
24-DE0O-2960
24-DEO-2961
24-DEO-2962
24-DEO-2963
24-DEO-2964
24-DEO-2965
24-DEO-2966
24-DEO-2967
24-DE0O-2968
24-DEO-2969
24-DEO-2970
24-DEO-2971
24-DEO-2972
24-DEO-2973
24-DEO-2974
24-DEO-2975

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-02 EXAM - JUN- 2025

Name

SHAMA

DIVYA TAYAL
YASHIKA

SIMRAN

SHREYA

MONIYA

NEHA SAINI
TANISHA

GUNJAN SETIA
PRIYA PULANI
SEEMA CHAUHAN
SAGAR

KAJAL RANI
SIMRAN BAJAJ
SUNDEEP P
VISHAL KUMAR
HARSHIT KAMBOJ
TANYA KOTHIYAL
NAVNEET KAUR
KAJAL SHARMA
OLIVEIRA GLADWIN
POOJA

MAHAK

NITIN BARAPATRE
SUMIT KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
AASHIMA RELHAN
DIKSHA ARORA
NEELAM

STUTI JALAN
SHIKHA MADAN
ANKIT

MD AADIL SIDDIQUE
SHIVANI SIROHI
DEVANSHI
KAUSTAV GHOSH
VARNIKA VERMA
MUSKAN

AYUSH SHARMA
MANISHA
SAMRAT ARYA
RAGHAV AGARWAL
REKHA DEVI
MANJU KUMARI
NIDHI KAUSHIK
HARMEET KAUR
JYOTI BANSAL
RAVEENA RATHORE
AANCHAL

ANIKET KUMAR MISHRA

NEHA
ANSHIKA

BRANCH 45 (CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name

KARAMBIR
RAMBILAS TAYAL
SANJAY

RAJESH WADHWA
DEEPAK

RANBIR

BHAG SINGH
PARDEEP KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR

SUBHASH CHAND PULANI

MS CHAUHAN
KASHMIRI LAL
GULSHAN KUMAR
AJAY BAJA]

P KRISHNAN
MANOJ KUMAR

BIRINDER SINGH KAMBOJ]
RAMESH CHANDER KOTHI

SURJEET SINGH
MADAN KUMAR
OLIVEIRA PEDRO
NARSINGH
KULDEEP

ASHOK BARAPATRE
SATISH KUMAR
SHIV RAM

RAJIV KUMAR RELHAN
SURENDRA ARORA
CHANDRA PAL
ASHOK JALAN

JAGDISH CHANDER MADA

VIJAY KUMAR

MANAZIR HASNAIN SIDDI

PRITAM SINGH
SATISH KUMAR
AMIT GHOSH
JASWANT VERMA
RAJ KUMAR

PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA

SUBHASH

VIJENDER ARYA
ALOK AGARWAL
GURDYAL SINGH

YUDHISHTHER SHARMA

SUBHASH CHAND
PARAMIEET KAUR
VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL
SANJEEV RATHORE
RAMESH KUMAR
SUDHANSHU MISHRA
VED PARKASH
SANDEEP CHOPRA

Result

RE- MC-207
0559/0700 SGPA
ABS

0562/0700 SGPA
0558/0700 SGPA
RE- MC-207
0494/0700 SGPA
0520/0700 SGPA
RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207
0540/0700 SGPA
ABS

RE- MC-207
0480/0700 SGPA
RE- MC-207
0545/0700 SGPA
ABS

RE- MC-207

RE- MC-207

ABS

RE- MC-207
0539/0700 SGPA
ABS

RE- MC-207

ABS

0540/0700 SGPA
RE- MC-207

ABS

0481/0700 SGPA
0565/0700 SGPA
0526/0700 SGPA
0555/0700 SGPA
0518/0700 SGPA
RE- MC-207

9.14 0559/0700 CGPA

9.21 0562/0700 CGPA
9.00 0558/0700 CGPA

8.07 0494/0700 CGPA
8.43 0520/0700 CGPA

8.71 0540/0700 CGPA

7.64 0480/0700 CGPA

8.79 0545/0700 CGPA

8.71 0539/0700 CGPA

8.86 0540/0700 CGPA

7.93 0481/0700 CGPA
9.14 0565/0700 CGPA
8.50 0526/0700 CGPA
8.86 0555/0700 CGPA
8.29 0518/0700 CGPA

9.21
9.00

8.07
8.43

7.64

8.71

8.86

7.93
9.14
8.50
8.86
8.29

0488/0700 SGPA 8.00 0488/0700 CGPA 8.00

RE- MC-202 MC-204 MC-205 MC-206 OESS-5 MC-207

0543/0700 SGPA 8.93 0543/0700 CGPA 8.93

RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207

0535/0700 SGPA 8.50 0535/0700 CGPA 8.50

ABS

RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207
RE- MC-207
ABS

0515/0700 SGPA 8.43 0515/0700 CGPA 8.43

0565/0700 SGPA 9.07 0565/0700 CGPA 9.07



Date : 19-01-2026

Roll no.

0245127422
0245127423
0245127424
0245127425
0245127426
0245127427
0245127428
0245127429
0245127430
0245127431
0245127432
0245127433
0245127434
0245127435
0245127436
0245127437
0245127438
0245127439
0245127440
0245127441
0245127442
0245127443
0245127444
0245127445
0245127446
0245127447
0245127448
0245127449
0245127450
0245127451
0245127452

Regn No.

24-DEO-2976
24-DEO-2977
24-DEO-2978
24-DEO-2979
24-DEO-2980
24-DEO-2981
24-DEO-2982
24-DEO-2983
24-DEO-2984
24-DEO-2985
24-DEO-2986
24-DEO-2987
24-DE0O-2988
24-DEO-2989
24-DEO-2990
24-DEO-2991
24-DEO-2992
24-DEO-2993
24-DEO-2994
24-DEO-2995
24-DE0O-2996
24-DEO-2997
24-DEO-2998
24-DEO-2999
24-DEO-3000
24-DEO-3001
24-DEO-3002
24-DEO-3003
24-DEO-3004
24-DEO-3005
24-DEO-3006

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA , HARYANA
RESULT GAZZETE OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-02 EXAM - JUN- 2025

Name

SOURABH KIROLA
KANIKA

RANJOT KAUR
SANDEEP

JAGBIR SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR
ZABIHULLAH QADIRI
HAMIMULLAH CHAMKANI
ABDUL WAJED JAHISH
MASHOQUDDIN ABID
ABDUL GHAFAR SIKANDARY
DAVINDER

SHWETA

SUKHJINDER KAUR
KHUSHI

AKANKSHA GODARA
MADHU

BHIM SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

NEHA NEGI

RAMDUTT SHARMA
VANDANA DEVI
KARAN KUMAR

ANILA SINGH

PINKI RANI

JASMIN

SHIKHA GARG

GEETA SHARMA
PARDEEP SAINI
VISHAKHA CHOUDHARY
SATYAM KUMAR JHA

KURUKSHETRA UNIV

BRANCH 45 (CBCS-CDOE)

Father's name

N S KIROLA

PAWAN CHAWLA
GURDEEP SINGH

VIJAY PAL

SUKHBIR SINGH
KRISHAN VERMA

0
0
0
0
0

LAL CHAND

ASHWANI KUMAR

BALKAR SINGH

NARESH KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR
HUSAN SINGH

KARAN SINGH

N S NEGI

JOGINDER SHARMA

BAL KISHAN

SUSHIL KUMAR

DIWAN SINGH
SATBIR SINGH
HARI SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR GARG
SUBASH CHAND
PARSHOTAM LAL
DEVINDER CHOUDHARY
JAY SHANKAR JHA

Result
ABS

RE- MC-207

0540/0700 SGPA 8.71 0540/0700 CGPA 8.71
ABS

0535/0700 SGPA 8.64 0535/0700 CGPA 8.64
RE- MC-207

0522/0700 SGPA 8.43 0522/0700 CGPA 8.43
ABS

ABS

RE- MC-207

ABS

ABS

RE- MC-207

0510/0700 SGPA 8.21 0510/0700 CGPA 8.21
0511/0700 SGPA 8.50 0511/0700 CGPA 8.50
RE- MC-202 MC-203 MC-204 MC-205 MC-206 MC-207
RE- MC-207

ABS

ABS

0541/0700 SGPA 8.79 0541/0700 CGPA 8.79
RE- MC-207

0515/0700 SGPA 8.21 0515/0700 CGPA 8.21
ABS

ABS

RE- MC-207

RE- MC-203 MC-204 MC-205 MC-206 OESS-5 MC-207
0572/0700 SGPA 9.14 0572/0700 CGPA 9.14
RE- MC-207

0513/0700 SGPA 8.50 0513/0700 CGPA 8.50
0499/0700 SGPA 8.00 0499/0700 CGPA 8.00
ABS

Dr.ANKESHWAR PRAKASH

CONTROLLER OF EXAMS



